
Updated 11/16/2021

Outdoor Concessions= Ewald Pavillion down by Football Field  Tier 1 Indoor 3-4ppl Tier 1 Outdoors 3-4ppl
Indoor Concessions - Great  Hall Tier 2 Indoors 6-8ppl Tier2 Outdoors 8-10ppl

Date Day Activity Time Location
Concession:
 Tier 1 or 2 Time 

Servant 
Team

8/16/2021 Mon Freshmen Orientation 6:00-8:00pm Indoor Concessions - - Hospitality

8/20/2021 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions - - Volunteers

8/22/2021 Sun Lightning Family Picnic 4:00-7:00pm Indoor Concessions - - Hospitality

08/30/2021 Mon Soccer:  Boys JV  & Var 4:30pm
08/30/2021 Mon Football:  JV  5:30pm

09/01/2021 Wed Volleyball:Girls JV 1& 2  5:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 4:30pm -7:30pm Team 2

09/03/2021 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm-8:30pm Team 3

09/09/2021 Thu Soccer:  Boys JV  & Var 4:30pm Outdoor Concessions 4:00pm-6:30pm Team 4

09/09/2021 Thu Meet The Teacher Night   5:30pm-7:00pm Indoor Concessions - - Hospitality

09/13/2021 Mon Grade School Volleyball To    5:30pm-9:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 5
7:00pm-9:00pm Team 6

09/16/2021 Thu Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  TBD Indoor Concessions Tier 1 4:30pm-6:30pm Team 7
09/16/2021 Thu Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm-8:30pm Team 8

09/21/2021 Tue Volleyball:Girls JV 1& 2  5:30pm
09/21/2021 Tue Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  6:45pm

09/23/2021 Thu Volleyball:Girls JV 1& 2  5:30pm
09/23/2021 Thu Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  6:45pm

09/25/2021 Sat Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  8:30am Indoor Concessions Tier 1 8:00am-10:30amTeam 11
Tier 2 10:30am-1:00pmTeam 12
Tier 2 1:00pm-3:30pm Team 13

09/28/2021 Tue Volleyball:Girls JV 1& 2  5:30pm
09/28/2021 Tue Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  6:45pm

10/01/2021 Fri Soccer:  Boys Varsity  4:00pm 4:00pm-6:30pm Team 15
10/01/2021 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm 6:30pm-9:00pm Team 16

10/02/2021 Sat Cross Country:  Varsity  10:00am Indoor Concessions Tier 1 9:30am-12:00pmTeam 17

10/08/2021 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm-8:30pm Team 18

10/13/2021 Wed Soccer:  Boys Varsity  7:00 PM Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 19
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Date Day Activity Time Location
Concession:
 Tier 1 or 2 Time 

Servant 
Team

10/14/2021 Thu Volleyball:  Girls JV1  2:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 3:30pm-6:00pm Team 20

10/16/2021 Sat Cross Country:  Varsity  11:00am Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 10:00am-12:00p Team 21

10/18/2021 Mon Open House   7:00pm-9:00pm Great Hall, LCL Classroom, LCL Kitch - Hospitality

10/19/2021 Tue Soccer:  Boys Varsity  Tier 1 4:00pm-6:00pm Team 22
10/19/2021 Tue Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  Tier 1 6:30-8:30pm Team 23

10/21/2021 Thu Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 1
10/21/2021 Thu Soccer:  Boys Varsity  Tier 1 4:00pm-6:00pm Team 2

10/22/2021 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm-8:30pm Team 3

10/23/2021 Sat Soccer:  Boys Varsity  4:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 3:30pm-5:00pm Team 4
10/23/2021 Sat Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 5

10/28/2021 Thurs Soccer:  Boys Varsity  4:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 3:30pm-5:00pm
Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm

10/29/2021 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm-8:30pm Team 6

11/4/2021 Thu Fall Band Concert   7:00pm-9:00pm Performance Arts Center: Lobby, Per     6:00pm-8:30pm Team 7

11/5/2021 Fri Football:  Varsity  Tier 2 6:00pm-8:30pm Team 8

11/19/2021 Fri Basketball:  Girls Varsity  Tier 1 6:45-8:45pm Team 9

12/4/2021 Sat Craft Fair   9:00am-4:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 8:00am-10:00amTeam 10
Indoor Concessions Tier 2 10:00am-12:00p Team 11
Indoor Concessions Tier 2 12:00pm-2:00pmTeam 12
Indoor Concessions Tier 1 2:00pm-4:00pm Team 13

12/04/2021 Sat Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2
12/04/2021 Sat Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2

12/06/2021 Mon Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 15
12/06/2021 Mon Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Lake Country Lutheran  Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 16

12/07/2021 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV1&2  5:45pm Lake Country Lutheran  Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 17
12/07/2021 Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Lake Country Lutheran  Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 18

12/10/2021 Fri Christmas Concert   7:00pm-9:00pm Performance Arts Center: Lobby, Per         6:30pm-9:00pm Team 19

12/14/2021 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV1&2  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 20
12/14/2021 Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 21

5:30pm-8:00pm Team 14

CANCELLED on 11/2

CANCELLED on 10/18 - Playoffs
CANCELLED on 10/18 - Playoffs

CANCELLED on 10/18 

CANCELLED on 11/16
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Date Day Activity Time Location
Concession:
 Tier 1 or 2 Time 

Servant 
Team

12/15/2021 Wed Wrestling:  Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 22

12/20/2021 Mon Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 23
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 1

12/21/2021 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV1&2  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 2
12/21/2021 Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 3

12/22/2021 Wed Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:45pm Team 4

12/23/2021 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV1&2  4:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 5
12/23/2021 Thu Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 6

1/6/2022 Thu Wrestling:  Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 7

1/8/2022 Sat Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 8
1/8/2022 Sat Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 9

1/11/2022 Tue Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:45pm Team 10

1/12/2022 Wed Basketball:  Boys JV1&2  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 11
1/12/2022 Wed Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 12

1/13/2022 Thu Wrestling:  Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 13

1/18/2022 Tue Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 14
1/18/2022 Tue Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 15

1/19/2022 Wed Basketball:  Boys JV1&2  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 16
1/19/2022 Wed Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 17

1/22/2022 Sat Basketball:  Girls JV1  Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 18
1/22/2022 Sat Basketball:  Girls Varsity  2:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 1:30pm-3:30pm Team 19

1/24/2022 Mon Open House   7:00pm-9:00pm Great Hall, LCL Classroom, LCL Kitch - Hospitality

1/26/2022 Wed Wrestling:  Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:45pm Team 20

1/27/2022 Thu Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 21
1/27/2022 Thu Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 22

2/9/2022 Wed Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 23
2/9/2022 Wed Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 1

2/10/2022 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV1&2  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 2
2/10/2022 Thu Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 3

CANCELLED on 11/16
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Date Day Activity Time Location
Concession:
 Tier 1 or 2 Time 

Servant 
Team

2/15/2022 Tue Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 4
2/15/2022 Tue Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 5

2/18/2022 Fri Basketball:  Girls Varsity  6:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 6
2/18/2022 Fri Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:30 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 7

2/19/2022 Sat Basketball:  Boys JV2  9:30 AM Indoor Concessions Tier 1 9:00am-11:00amTeam 8
2/19/2022 Sat Basketball:  Boys JV1  10:45 AM Indoor Concessions Tier 1
2/19/2022 Sat Basketball:  Girls JV1  12:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 1
2/19/2022 Sat Spaghetti Dinner Dessert & 4-9:00pm Great Hall 3:30pm-5:30pm Team 10

5:30pm-7:30pm Team 11
7:30pm-9:30pm Team 12

2/22/2022 Tue Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:45-8:45pm Team 13

2/24/2022 Thurs Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 14
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 15

2/25/2022 Fri Basketball:  Boys JV1  Tier 2 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 14
2/25/2022 Fri Basketball:  Boys Varsity  Tier 2 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 15

2/26/2022 Sat Basketball:  Girls Varsity  - 7:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 16

3/1/2022 Tues Basketball:  Boys Varsity - 7:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 17

3/3/2022 Thurs Basketball:  Girls Varsity  - 7:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 18

3/4/2022 Fri Basketball:  Boys Varsity - 7:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 19

3/5/20222 Sat Basketball:  Boys Varsity - 7:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 20

3/10/2022 Thurs Basketball:  Boys Varsity - S7:00 PM Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 21

3/14/2022 Mon Winter Band Concert   7:00pm-8:00pm Performance Arts Center: Lobby, Per         6:30pm-9:00pm Team 22

Updated to 2/24/2022
Updated to 2/24/2022

11:00am-1:00pmTeam 9
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